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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       08001   Serena       V. Besthoff     No Time     2    1    1    4            19 2 
       08003   Hazel        R. Molenaar     32.62       2    2    1    4            22 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12003   Squirrel     M. O'Brien      No Time     1    3    1    5            21 1 
       12005   Olive        M. Haviland     45.72       1    2    1    4            17 2 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16013   Gotta        S. Aubois       No Time     2    3    1    5            26 1 
       16033   Sadie        C. Baker        Absent   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20033   Rue          M. Miller       34.43       2    0    1    5     20     37 4 Q
       20030   Trendy       C. Lamothe      No Time     2    1    2    7            24   
       20014   Sam          W. Crawshaw     No Time     0    2    2    2            12   
       20006   Magic        J. Johnson      36.67       1    1    2    5            17   
       20008   TaB          P. Kimel-Pellit 33.50       2    2    2    6     20     46 1 Q
       20010   Scrimmage    K. Clement      No Time     1    2    2    4            19   
       20013   Tula         B. Swartzlander No Time     2    2    2    4            24   
       20015   Tazer        J. Bronson      39.56       2    0    1    7            19   
       20020   Siren        J. Marcus       34.26       1    2    3    7            24   
       20023   Rebel        J. Johnson      33.81       1    2    4    6     20     45 2 Q
       20025   Kan Du       K. Howe         32.85       2    0    1    4     20     36   Q
       20029   Pink (L)     C. Lamothe      41.25       2    2    2    6            26   
       20034   Remy         M. Miller       33.56       2    0    1    9            21   
       20019   Angel        W. Crawshaw     35.57       1    2    3    5     20     42 3 Q
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Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20002   Ferrari      A. Snell        No Time     1    1    1    4            14 3 
       24001   Spy          B. Nye          33.33       1    2    1    8            21 2 
       24003   Jake         J. Marcus       40.10       2    2    2   10            30 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 22.7%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12001   Ritz         M. Molongoski   41.02       1    1    3    3            17 1 
       12008   Sugarplum    E. Bartos       Absent   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20007   Salem        K. Lee          Absent   
       16006   Ella         K. Gautreau     37.26       2    1    2    5            22   
       16007   Simi         S. Wirant       47.11       2    0    2    7            21   
       16008   Dani         K. Lee          34.37       1    2    3    6     20     43 1 Q
       16009   Malley       L. Macy         No Time     2    1    0    5            18   
       16015   Targa        S. Bixler       No Time     2    1    1    5            20   
       16016   Jive         L. Barrett      37.23       1    0    1    9     20     36 2 Q
       16004   Rook         E. Moodie       45.93       1    2    2    8            23   
       16021   Rad          L. Marcus       No Time     1    2    4    3            22   
       16022   Ozzy         W. Richmond     31.80       1    2    3    5            22   
       16026   Fanta        P. Kimel-Pellit No Time     2    2    2    6            26 3 
       12007   Garnet       P. Miloglav-Rec 42.28       2    2    1    7            25 4 
       16029   Sophie       K. Carver       Absent   
       16005   Tyme         K. Gautreau     No Time     1    2    2    8            23   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20004   Ebbets       E. Kaplan       39.44       2    0    1    9            21 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 23 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       04001   Marlo        V. Besthoff     33.90       2    0    1    4            16   
       04003   Dyson        M. Haviland     37.70       2    0    2    8            22 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



-5-

Sunday, September 24, 2023
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16003   Jax          J. Vanderslice  42.99       2    0    1    7            19 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20036   Cash         M. Jones        Absent   
       20037   Jesse        B. Fribourg     32.36       1    2    2    5            20 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16002   River        S. Kielbasa     32.26       1    1    1    8     20     38 1 Q
       16020   Charm        L. Macy         40.40       2    1    2    3            20   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



-7-

Sunday, September 24, 2023
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Starters/Novice    8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       08002   Guster       A. Logan        No Time     1    1    1    2            12   
       08008   Andie        V. Besthoff     40.72       1    2    2    6            21 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12006   Quick        L. Macy         No Time     0    0    0    0            Elim   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16018   Lona         J. Eiholzer     No Time     1    1    1    3            13 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20003   Rio          D. Mazzarese    37.89       2    1    1    5            20   
       20018   Ren          E. Moodie       34.49       2    1    3    2     20     41 1 Q
       20031   Mae          C. Lamothe      40.36       2    0    1    4            16   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24004   D'O-gee      P. McKinney     35.38       0    2    1    8            16 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16010   Jiminy       L. Barrett      43.62       2    0    2    6            20 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Masters Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Serena       V. Besthoff     50.33                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       08003   Hazel        R. Molenaar     45.67                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       08004   Zaya         S. Wirant       61.87     0.87       2    0    0    0    10.87 3 
       08006   Babs         M. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Squirrel     M. O'Brien      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12005   Olive        M. Haviland     47.71                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16013   Gotta        S. Aubois       42.03                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       16030   Max          A. Pierre       FEO   
       16033   Sadie        C. Baker        Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20029   Pink (L)     C. Lamothe      44.49                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20038   Electra      R. Segui        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20033   Rue          M. Miller       49.25                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       20006   Magic        J. Johnson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   TaB          P. Kimel-Pellit No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20010   Scrimmage    K. Clement      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20015   Tazer        J. Bronson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20019   Angel        W. Crawshaw     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20020   Siren        J. Marcus       40.32                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20021   Coda         N. Thompson     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20023   Rebel        J. Johnson      39.18                0    2    0    0    10.00   
       20025   Kan Du       K. Howe         40.61                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       20030   Trendy       C. Lamothe      55.36     2.36       0    1    0    0    7.36    
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       20034   Remy         M. Miller       48.16                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20002   Ferrari      A. Snell        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24001   Spy          B. Nye          45.57                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 21.7%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance III Standard

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12008   Sugarplum    E. Bartos       Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Salem        K. Lee          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16004   Rook         E. Moodie       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12007   Garnet       P. Miloglav-Rec 56.89                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       16006   Ella         K. Gautreau     50.05                1    2    0    0    15.00 3 
       16011   Bob          M. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16012   Varsity      K. Clement      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16015   Targa        S. Bixler       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16016   Jive         L. Barrett      47.46                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       16022   Ozzy         W. Richmond     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16026   Fanta        P. Kimel-Pellit No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16029   Sophie       K. Carver       Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Ebbets       E. Kaplan       49.17                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 9.1%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Veterans Standard
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Advanced Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20037   Jesse        B. Fribourg     41.69                1    1    0    0    10.00 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



-14-

Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance II Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   River        S. Kielbasa     53.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16009   Malley       L. Macy         70.99     12.99      2    0    0    0    22.99   
       16034   Kersee       B. Fribourg     FEO   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Starters Standard

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Starters/Novice    8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08002   Guster       A. Logan        95.59     22.59      0    2    1    0    52.59   
       08008   Andie        V. Besthoff     41.47                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Jax          J. Vanderslice  60.59                0    1    1    0    25.00 1 

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Rio          D. Mazzarese    80.66     9.66       0    1    0    0    14.66   
       20013   Tula         B. Swartzlander 61.75                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       20014   Sam          W. Crawshaw     FEO   
       20018   Ren          E. Moodie       60.90                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20031   Mae          C. Lamothe      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20036   Cash         M. Jones        45.83                0    2    0    0    10.00   

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24004   D'O-gee      P. McKinney     64.10                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance I Standard

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16010   Jiminy       L. Barrett      46.73                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16020   Charm        L. Macy         47.09                0    5    0    0    25.00   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Serena       V. Besthoff     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       08002   Guster       A. Logan        95.09     31.09      2    0    0    0    41.09 1 
       08003   Hazel        R. Molenaar     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       08004   Zaya         S. Wirant       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Squirrel     M. O'Brien      44.01                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       12004   Birdie       A. Shepard      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12005   Olive        M. Haviland     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 216 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Salem        K. Lee          Absent   
       16033   Sadie        C. Baker        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16013   Gotta        S. Aubois       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20038   Electra      R. Segui        40.70                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S
       20020   Siren        J. Marcus       41.49                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20006   Magic        J. Johnson      43.10                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       20034   Remy         M. Miller       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Link         K. Diedrich     43.69                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       20010   Scrimmage    K. Clement      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20019   Angel        W. Crawshaw     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20025   Kan Du       K. Howe         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   TaB          P. Kimel-Pellit No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20033   Rue          M. Miller       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20023   Rebel        J. Johnson      41.22                1    1    0    0    10.00   



-18-

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20002   Ferrari      A. Snell        50.47                0    2    0    0    10.00 1 
       24001   Spy          B. Nye          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24003   Jake         J. Marcus       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 8.7%

Distance: 222 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch (P)  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16008   Dani         K. Lee          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16012   Varsity      K. Clement      45.66                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       16016   Jive         L. Barrett      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16021   Rad          L. Marcus       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16022   Ozzy         W. Richmond     39.26                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S
       16002   River        S. Kielbasa     58.22     3.22       0    0    0    0    3.22  2 
       16026   Fanta        P. Kimel-Pellit No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16029   Sophie       K. Carver       Absent   
       16031   Fly          J. Murtaugh     47.36                1    1    0    0    10.00   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 31
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 2
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 0
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 3
     Combined Percent Qualified: 9.7%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Masters Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       24003   Jake         J. Marcus       No Time    1+7 1+0 1+6 1+5           5   27 1 
       24001   Spy          B. Nye          No Time    1+0 1+4 1+5               2   14 2 

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       12005   Olive        M. Haviland     49.15      1+6 1+6 1+4 1+4          27   51 1 S

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16013   Gotta        S. Aubois       No Time                              0    0 2 
       16033   Sadie        C. Baker        28.36      1+7 1+4                   0   13 1 
       20007   Salem        K. Lee          Absent   

Opening: 54 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       08006   Babs         M. Wirant       48.26      1+7 1+7 1+7 1+5           5   35 3 
       08003   Hazel        R. Molenaar     50.76      1+7 1+4 1+6 1+5          27   53 1 S
       08004   Zaya         S. Wirant       67.90      1+7 1+7 1+6 1+5          14   43 2 Q

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20038   Electra      R. Segui        No Time    1+0                       0    1   
       20014   Sam          W. Crawshaw     20.60      1+7                       0    8   
       20023   Rebel        J. Johnson      Absent   
       20030   Trendy       C. Lamothe      67.02      1+6 1+6 1+7 1+4          14   41 3 Q
       20021   Coda         N. Thompson     42.27      1+7 1+7 1+5               5   27   
       20025   Kan Du       K. Howe         53.48      1+7 1+7 1+7 1+5          20   50 1 S
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       20015   Tazer        J. Bronson      No Time    1+7 1+7                   0   16   
       20019   Angel        W. Crawshaw     66.26      1+7 1+7 1+6 1+3          20   47 2 S
       20006   Magic        J. Johnson      Absent   
       20029   Pink (L)     C. Lamothe      No Time    1+0 1+5 1+7 1+7           0   23   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance III Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20004   Ebbets       E. Kaplan       No Time    1+7 1+7 1+5              20   42 1 S

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16011   Bob          M. Wirant       57.78      1+7 1+7 1+7 1+5          20   50 1 S
       16005   Tyme         K. Gautreau     No Time    1+0 1+7 1+5               2   17   
       16026   Fanta        P. Kimel-Pellit No Time    1+7 1+4 1+6 1+5           9   35 2 
       16016   Jive         L. Barrett      Absent   
       16015   Targa        S. Bixler       No Time    1+6 1+6 1+5              14   34 3 
       16022   Ozzy         W. Richmond     No Time                              0    0   
       16029   Sophie       K. Carver       Absent   
       16008   Dani         K. Lee          No Time                              0    0   
       16012   Varsity      K. Clement      Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



-22-

Sunday, September 24, 2023
Veterans Snooker

Opening: 58 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       04003   Dyson        M. Haviland     No Time    1+6 1+6 1+4 1+4           5   29 1 

Opening: 54 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       12007   Garnet       P. Miloglav-Rec 57.34      1+7 1+7 1+5              27   49 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Advanced Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       12006   Quick        L. Macy         No Time                              0   Elim   

Opening: 52 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16003   Jax          J. Vanderslice  42.32      1+6 1+5 1+4              20   38 1 Q
       16018   Lona         J. Eiholzer     FEO   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance II Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16009   Malley       L. Macy         11.42                                0    0 1 
       16020   Charm        L. Macy         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Starters Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds    Starters/Novice    8 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       08002   Guster       A. Logan        63.13      1+7 1+6 1+4               9   29 1 

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20003   Rio          D. Mazzarese    48.69      1+7     1+2              27   38 1 Q
       20027   Easy         L. Macy         Absent   
       20036   Cash         M. Jones        No Time                              0    0   

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Lonny Elson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       24004   D'O-gee      P. McKinney     58.00      1+7 1+6 1+4               2   22 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Sunday, September 24, 2023
Performance I Snooker


